Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
UPTBT
Union Polymer Thin Wall Bus Bar Insulation Tubing (Voltage Class: 1kV)
Thin wall cross-linked polyolefin
Exceptional insulation and long term reliability
Protects against flashover and accidental discharge
Product Order
Number
Internal Diameter
As Supplied
Internal Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness (Nominal)
Recovered
inch mm inch mm inch mm
UPTBT-30/10 1.2 30 0.4 10 0.07 1.8
UPTBT-75/25 3.0 75 1.0 25 0.08 2.0
UPTBT-100/33 4.0 100 1.3 33 0.09 2.2
UPTBT-150/50 6.0 150 2.0 50 0.09 2.2
UPTBT-180/70 7.0 180 2.8 70 0.09 2.3
DIMENSIONS (HEAT SHRINK RATIO 3:1)
Cross Reference
LVIT Raychem/Tyco
Standard  length per spool: 100 FT (33 meters)